-40° +90°
RoHS
Incremental Encoders Sendix incremental 5814 SIL / 5834 SIL (Shaft  / Hollow shaft) Functional Safety
Encoders for Functional Safety
Safety-LockTM High rotational
speed
Temperature High IP value High shaft load
capacity

. XXXX
5
Order code
Shaft version
1 		 Flange
	1 	= 	Clamping flange, ø 58 mm, IP 65
2 		 Shaft  (ø x L)
	2 	= 	10 mm x 20 mm, with flat
	A 	= 10 mm x 20 mm,
			   with feather key shaft slot
3 		 Output circuit / Power supply
	1 	=	SinCos, 5 V DC
	2 	= 	SinCos, 10 ... 30 V DC
4 		 Type of connection
	1 	= axial cable  (1 m PVC)
	2 	= 	radial cable  (1 m PVC)
	3 	= 	12-pin plug connector  M23, axial
	4 	= 	12-pin plug connector  M23, radial
	5	 = 8-pin plug connector  M12, axial
	6	 = 8-pin plug connector  M12, radial
			   Preferred types are underlined
			  Seawater-resistant version
			  on request
Suitable accessories:
– further cables and connectors, also pre-assembled, can be found in the Connection Technology section.
8 .5814SIL
Type
5 		 Pulse rate
			   1024 or 2048
Order code
Hollow shaft
1 		 Flange
	A 	= 	with torque stop set
	B 	= 	with stator coupling
2 		 Hollow shaft
	3 	= 	ø 10 mm
	4 	= 	ø 12 mm
	5 	= 	ø 14 mm
	K 	= 	ø 10 mm, tapered shaft
3 		 Output circuit / Power supply
	1 	=	SinCos, 5 V DC
	2 	= 	SinCos, 10 ... 30 V DC
4 		 Type of connection
	2 	= 	radial cable (1 m PVC)
	4 	= 	12-pin plug connector M23, radial
	E 	= 	tangential cable outlet (1 m PCV cable)
	6	 = 8-pin plug connector  M12, radial
			   Preferred types are underlined
			  Seawater-resistant version
			  on request
. X
1
X
2
X
3
X
4
.8.5834SIL
Type
XXXX
5
Reverse polarity
protection
SIN / COS Seawater-resistant
version on request
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
F J
H A
B
C